
FROM:
CA WAREHOUSE
CA WAREHOUSE
5650 Grace Pl

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 25 X 17 X 4 IN

REF: OCC9681772411042486001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 04NOV24
ACTWGT: 79.48 LB
CAD: 259042843/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Yurelys Vilchez
Yurelys Vilchez

548 E 300 North St 203

(832) 363-8683
Vineyard UT 84059 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
F7

4C
/C

6C
4

7797 1237 5116

     84059

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 1237 5116


